
456

14-A

27

2

87

1

6

3

3

1

5

8

23

1

6

25

17

4A

2019

15 16
14-B

12

26

22

4

13

2A

1A

2
4

18

21

1-A

7

16A

2-A

1-B

6

98 1

9

1A

1B

9-B

9-A

37 6 2

3B

3

3A

5-B

4

2B

2A

5

11-B

4-A

5-A

10-B

2-B

13

12

20

11

10-A
1415

11-C

10

21-A

18-A

11-A

VISTA GRANDE DR

DEE
R DR

ANTLER DR

EL
M 
ST

ASPEN LN

MAPLE STELKHORN DR

WH
ITE
TA
IL 
DR

BIG BUCK DR

DO
E 
CT

WHI
TETA

IL DR

026
024

001

006

001

002

022

001

001

005

007006

006

002

005

003

008

002

001

001

003

011

007

001

004

002

001

003

002

002

004

007

014

006005

004

013

002

008

003

004

008

004

001

003

003

009

006

001

002

002

005

003

015

002

003

005

002

012

010

001

003

006

003

004

008 007

001

009
830

094 002

Crook County
Wyoming

T50N    R66W
Sec 5 Q1
Ownership
1"  =  200'

,1

,2

,3

,24

,25

,13

,11
,12

,14

,17

,18

,20 ,4

,18

GLEN VISTA 
ESTATES

GLEN VISTA 
ESTATES

GLEN VISTA 
ESTATES

GLEN VISTA 
ESTATES

GLEN VISTA 
ESTATES

GLEN VISTA 
ESTATES

HILLTOP ACRES
ADDN

,10

KNAPP
SUBD

PINE HOLLOW
RESUBDIVISION

PINE HOLLOW
SUBD

WOODLAND
ACRES

WOODLAND
ACRES 
1ST EXT

,3

,23

,23,23

Disclaimer for use of the Property Ownership Maps  
This Property Ownership Map and Data is created for ad valorem tax purposes 

on an annual basis by the Crook County Assessor’s Office.  The user of this data agrees 
not to reproduce these documents for resale purposes.  Any user accepts the map and 
data “as is” and “with all faults.”  Any user of this data agrees to hold Crook County 
harmless from any liability arising from its use.   This document does not constitute legal 
ownership or survey of the real prop erty.  The user should research the latest ownership 
of record in the Crook County Clerk’s Office.  

NUMBER ARB BLK  TAXPAYER/NAME   PIDN    
022  00  KEYHOLE RANCH INC    5066 05 1 00 022.95 
024  00  STEED RUSSELL Y    5066 05 1 00 024.95 
026  00  KEYHOLE RANCH INC    5066 05 1 00 026.95 
094  00  KEYHOLE RANCH INC    5066 04 3 00 094.00 

GLEN VISTA ESTATES 
001  13  HEIN MITCHELL & EVELYN   5066 05 1 13 001.55 
001  17  ROBERSON CARY E & GLENDA S  5066 05 1 17 001.00 
001  18  IRELAND TIMOTHY J & NADINE A  5066 05 1 18 001.00 
001  20  STAHLA PHILIP E & JEAN E   5066 05 1 20 001.00 
002  04  BINGHAM LEO C & CHRISTINE  5066 04 2 04 002.00 
002  13  HACKLIN JD & TAMMY    5066 05 1 13 002.00 
002  17  NARAMORE JAMES J & KAREN R TRUST 5066 05 1 17 002.00 
002  20  BYRNE THOMAS C AND MARY AILEEN 5066 05 1 20 002.55 
003  13  HACKLIN JD & TAMMY    5066 05 1 13 003.00 
003  20  BERTSCH BRANDON & LATASHA  5066 05 1 20 003.00 
004  11  JERRED CLAYTON O & DONNA MAE  5066 05 1 11 004.55 
004  13  HACKLIN JD & TAMMY    5066 05 1 13 004.00 
005  11  JERRED CLAYTON O & DONNA MAE  5066 05 1 11 005.00 
005  13  HACKLIN JD & TAMMY    5066 05 1 13 005.00 
005  23  ROSE GARY & KENNA LOU   5066 05 1 23 005.00 
006  03  HART DARREN W & JOLEEN M  5066 05 1 03 006.00 
006  11  MURPHY MATTHEW & ANNETTE  5066 05 1 11 006.00 
006  13  HACKLIN JD & TAMMY    5066 05 1 13 006.00 
006  18  MEANS DIXIE J REV TRUST           
    MEANS DIXIE J TRUSTEE   5066 05 1 18 006.00 
007  11  OJA JOHN J & JUANITA R   5066 05 1 11 007.00 
007  23  DIHLE DONALD T & PEGGY L   5066 05 1 23 007.00 
008  11  LANGEVIN PAUL J & ANNE M   5066 05 1 11 008.00 
008  23  WATTS TYLER & ASHLEY   5066 05 1 23 008.00 
014  11  SCHOMMER JOEL    5066 05 1 11 014.00 
015  11  MICHEL BRIAN     5066 05 1 11 015.00 
830  13  HACKLIN JD & TAMMY    5066 05 1 13 830.00 

HILLTOP ACRES ADDITION 
001  24  STONE SCOTT W & APRIL L   5066 05 1 24 001.00 
001  25  BLAKEMAN DANIEL O & DAWN V  5066 05 1 25 001.55 
002  13  HACKLIN JD & TAMMY    5066 05 1 13 002.00 
002  24  MONTGOMERY GUY E MD &           
    MONTGOMERY KATHLEEN KAY  5066 05 1 24 002.00 
003  13  HACKLIN JD & TAMMY    5066 05 1 13 003.00 
003  24  NOECKER JOINT TRUST           
    NOECKER JAMES D & BARBARA J           
    COTRUSTEES     5066 05 1 24 003.00 

KNAPP SUBDIVISION 
001  03  GILBERT FAITH & SIGMAN RHONDA          
    CONZELMAN RITA & BILLY   5066 05 1 03 001.00 
002  02  LEGER VERA TRUSTEE           
    LEGER VERA TRUST    5066 05 1 02 002.55 
002  03  PRICE WILLIAM EARL JR   5066 05 1 03 002.00 
002  11  LEFDAHL LLOYD REGAN & LORENE K 5066 05 1 11 002.00 
003  02  DAYTON BRETT A & STACY L   5066 05 1 02 003.00 
003  03  GOEHRING MILES K & BETTY J  5066 05 1 03 003.00 
003  11  ROTHENBUEHLER THOMAS & CONNIE 5066 05 1 11 003.00 
004  03  ROTHENBUEHLER THOMAS & CONNIE 5066 05 1 03 004.00 
     PINE HOLLOW SUBDIVISION 
001  14   BLAKEMAN WENDY A   5066 05 1 14 001.00 
     PINE HOLLOW RESUBDIVISION 
001  10  BORTZ PROPERTIES LLC   5066 05 1 10 001.00 
002  10  DITCH JAMES J & LINDA D   5066 05 1 10 002.00 
003  10  HERRMANN CAROL A            
    FLEMMER CRYSTAL M   5066 05 1 10 003.00 
004  10  BAUER STEVEN M & MARGARET L  5066 05 1 10 004.00 
005  10  JUKKALA ERIC B & BETH F   5066 05 1 10 005.00 
006  10  WALIEZER JEFFREY J AND ERIKA A  5066 05 1 10 006.55 
     RESUBDIVISION OF LOT 14 GLENN VISTA ESTATES 
007  18  MCGRATH RONALD E & SHERRY L  5066 05 1 18 007.00 
008  18  MCGRATH RONALD E & SHERRY L  5066 05 1 18 008.00 
     WOODLAND ACRES 
001  12  NOLAND INC     5066 05 1 12 001.00 
002  12  STAHLA JANET    5066 05 1 12 002.00 
003  12  STAHLA JANET    5066 05 1 12 003.00 
004  12  STAHLA JANET    5066 05 1 12 004.00 
005  12  LUND DAVID A REV TRUST &           
    LUND DONNA M REV TRUST   5066 05 1 12 005.00 
006  12  MORGAN WILLIAM D    5066 05 1 12 006.00 
007  12  OHS GREGG S & MARSHA R   5066 05 1 12 007.00 
008  12  OHS GREGG S     5066 05 1 12 008.55 
****    CONTINUED ON BACK OF PAGE     **** 


